
 

 

Killdeer High School Support Staff 

 Mrs. Bice 
o ITV Coordinator 
o Nicole.Fritz@k12.nd.us 

 Mrs. Carlson 
o Full Time Substitute 
o Julie.carlson1@k12.nd.us  

 Mrs. Dunford 
o Paraprofessional 
o Cassi.dunford@k12.nd.us 

 Mrs. Kling 
o Interventionist 
o Kami.kling@k12.nd.us  

 Mrs. Kluver 
o Paraprofessional 
o Lindsay.kluver@k12.nd.us  

 Ms. Wilson 
o  Paraprofessional 

o Devon.wilson@k12.nd.us 
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